
Last Name First Name Credentials Division Email Address

Acker Shannon MD Surgery Shannon.Acker@childrenscolorado.org 
Adelgais Kathleen MD Emergency Medicine Kathleen.Adelgais@childrenscolorado.org
Anderson Lauren MD Hospital Medicine Lauren.Anderson2@childrenscolorado.org
Bajaj Lalit MD Emergency Medicine Lalit.Bajaj@childrenscolorado.org
Barr Emily MSN, CPNP, CNM Infectious Disease Emily.Barr@childrenscolorado.org
Bielsky Alan MD Anesthesiology Alan.Bielsky@childrenscolorado.org
Bloom Jessica MD Rheumatology Jessica.Bloom@childrenscolorado.org
Boucharel Adria MD Anesthesiology Adria.Boucharel@childrenscolorado.org
Chiesa Antonia MD Child Abuse and Neglect/Kempe Antonia.Chiesa@childrenscolorado.org
Coleman Beth RN, CPNP Cardiology Beth.Coleman@childrenscolorado.org
Darst Jeff MD Cardiology Jeffrey.Darst@childrenscolorado.org
Daymut Laura MD Emergency Medicine Laura.Daymut@childrenscolorado.org
De Keyser Heather MD Pulmonology Heather.DeKeyser@childrenscolorado.org
Dietz Robert MD, PhD Neonatology ROBERT.DIETZ@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Dorotik Brian MD Kaiser Pediatric Hospital Medicine brian.d.dorotik@kp.org
Freeman Brandi MD Child Health Clinic Brandi.Freeman@childrenscolorado.org
Ganley Nicole Hospital Medicine nicole.ganley@childrenscolorado.org
Garrington Timothy MD Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation Timothy.Garrington@childrenscolorado.org
Gilley Stephanie MD, PhD Nutrition Stephanie.Gilley@childrenscolorado.org
Givens Timothy MD Emergency Medicine Timothy.Givens@childrenscolorado.org
Grubenhoff Joe MD Emergency Medicine Joe.Grubenhoff@childrenscolorado.org
Hemenway Molly NP Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation Molly.Hemenway@childrenscolorado.org
Jackson Elizabeth Clinical and Business Administration Elizabeth.Jackson@childrenscolorado.org
Jackson Brian MD Critical Care Brian.Jackson@childrenscolorado.org
Janosy Norah MD Anesthesiology Norah.Janosy@childrenscolorado.org
Jones Ebony Allergy/Immunology/Rheumatology Ebony.Jones@childrenscolorado.org
Karr Jill PhD Endocrinology JILL.KAAR@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Kelsay Kim MD Psychiatry Kimberly.Kelsay@childrenscolorado.org
Kohn Lucinda MD Dermatology Kohn.Lucinda@childrenscolorado.org 
Kraus Emily Medical Staff Office Emily.Kraus@childrenscolorado.org
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Kropp Annmarie NP Neurology Annmarie.Henderlong@childrenscolorado.org
Lee Samantha PNP Gastroenterology Samantha.Lee2@childrenscolorado.org
Lenssen Maureen PNP Child Health Clinic Maureen.Lenssen@childrenscolorado.org
Loi Michelle MD Critical Care Michele.Loi@childrenscolorado.org
Markowitz Scott MD Anesthesiology Scott.Markowitz@cuanschutz.edu
McGuire Elisha MSN, RN Nephrology ELISHA.MCGUIRE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Michie Bruckner Julia MD, MPH Emergency Medicine Julia.Michie@childrenscolorado.org
Miller Angie PA Critical Care Angie.Miller@childrenscolorado.org
Miller Amanda MD Radiology Amandasue.Miller@childrenscolorado.org
Monaco Anne APP Critical Care Anne.Monaco@childrenscolorado.org
O’Neill Brent MD Neurosurgery brent.o'neill@childrenscolorado.org
Paul Suzanne PNP Lifestyle Medicine Suzanne.Paul@childrenscolorado.org
Peterson Robin PhD Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Robin.Peterson@childrenscolorado.org
Poole Nicole MD Infectious Disease Nicole.Poole@childrenscolorado.org
Powell Aaron MD Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Aaron.Powell@childrenscolorado.org
Reese Jenny MD Hospital Medicine Jennifer.Reese@childrenscolorado.org
Ross Hayley MD Emergency Medicine Hayley.Ross@childrenscolorado.org
Sass Amy MD Adolescent Medicine Amy.Sass@childrenscolorado.org
Schneider Kami MS, CGC Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation Kami.Schneider@childrenscolorado.org
Schreiner Teri MD, MPH Neurology TERI.SCHREINER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Scott Stephen MD ObGyn STEPHEN.SCOTT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 
Sidney Erika MD Emergency Medicine Erika.Sidney@childrenscolorado.org
Soranno Danielle MD Nephrology Danielle.Soranno@childrenscolorado.org
Stewart Sarah MS, CGC Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation Sarah.Stewart@childrenscolorado.org
Thompson Thalia PhD Developmental Pediatrics Talia.Thompson@childrenscolorado.org
Treat Lauren MD Neurology Lauren.Treat@childrenscolorado.org
Twite Monique PNP Hospital Medicine Monique.Twite@childrenscolorado.org
Uhler Kristin PhD Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Kristin.Uhler@childrenscolorado.org
Vemulakonda Vijaya MD Urology Vijaya.Vemulakonda@childrenscolorado.org
Vogeli Jo PhD Anesthesiology JO.VOGELI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Walker Thomas MD Gastroenterology Thomas.Walker@childrenscolorado.org
Wheat Emily PhD Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation EMILY.WHEAT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Wilson Rebecca PsyD Developmental Pediatrics Rebecca.Wilson@childrenscolorado.org


